

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7492 OF 2009

MADHUKANTABEN @ YASHMITABEN CHAUHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NARENDRABHAI GAURISHANKAR TIWARI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

Date: 23/11/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

[Neetu Khajuria]
Sr.PA

[Juginder Kaur]
Court Master