

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7492 OF 2009

MADHUKANTABEN @ YASHMITABEN CHAUHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NARENDRABHAI GAURISHANKAR TIWARI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 7893 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal D NO. D22203 of 2010

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing appeal and office report)

Date: 22/11/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Abhishek Garg, Adv.  
Mr. V.P. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Minocha, Adv.  
Mrs. Veena Minocha, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
in CA.D222030/10

Mr. Nijav Majmudar, Adv.  
Mr. P. Adharaju, Adv.

Mr. Purvish Jitendra Malkan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Having regard to the letter circulated, let the matter  
be adjourned, as prayed for.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master Court Master