

ITEM NO.7

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 7492/2009

MADHUKANTABEN @ YASHMITABEN CHAUHAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NARENDRABHAI GAURISHANKAR TIWARI
(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7893/2010
(With Office Report)
C.A. D 22203/2010
(With Office Report)

Date : 10/10/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.
Mr. Arvind Minocha,Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.
Mr. Purvish Jitendra Malkan,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Despite last opportunity by the Registrar's Court,
appellant has not complied with the orders of the Hon'ble
Court dt.11.11.2013.

Registry to process for listing before the Hon'ble
Court as per rules.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar